SITE LAYOUT NOTES

1. ALL SIGNAGE TO BE POSTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION-FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION, “MANUAL

ON UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR STREET AND HIGHWAYS (MUTCD),
LATEST EDITION.

PROJECT INFORMATION

PROJECT NAME:

APPROXIMATE LOCATION OF 5°
R.O.W. AND UTILITY EASEMENT

|—25.0’

\
\
' —— 501-511

2. ALL STOP BARS SHALL BE 24" WIDE WHITE THERMO PLASTIC STRIPE. ALL OTHER ! T
STRIPING MAY BE EPOXY. —~—

\

3. ALL CURB AND SIDEWALKS SHALL CONFORM TO STATE AND FEDERAL BARRIER EXISTING SIDEWALK & CURB TO | T — — LAI[ ;E
N B LAKE TERRACE (COUNTY ROUTE 18) —

4. ALL SIDEWALK RAMPS MARKED HCR TO HAVE DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE CURB TO BE REMOVED T~ ]l ERRA CE
INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ADA REGULATIONS. ALL DETECTABLE WARNING AND REPLACED , —

STRIPS SHALL BE “REPLACEABLE WET-SET” OR EQUIVALENT. SURFACE MOUNT OR 24" WIDE S o oY —~—
“STICK ON” WARNING STRIPS ARE NOT PERMITTED UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. MEET EXISTING CURB THER%CT)(F;'F-’ASB% AT CURB LINE S83° 26° 4°F 205.00° —
AND  SIDEWALK ‘ 5\,’(1'15?2(; EXISTING MUNICIPAL ~~~— —~—

5. ALL PROPOSED ON-SITE CURBING TO BE VERTICAL CONCRETE CURBING. ALL R1—1 AND W16—7pL SNOW ' PLOWING PROFOEED /Ll — P ——

PROPOSED CURBING WITHIN MUNICIPAL OR COUNTY RIGHT-OF-WAYS TO BE STOP SIGN SIGN ORDINANCE. SIGN A RSTIS T PRI B OCK 7. LOT 2.03
X@. 5 BOROUGH OF BRADLEY BEACH

6.  ALL CONNECTIONS WITH EXISTING PAVEMENTS, CURBS, SIDEWALKS, ETC SHALL BE =AGHr TRiAN, MONMOUTH COUNTY, NJ

SAW CUT. — \GLE\S?O' 33 MEET CANDING_AT TAX MAP SHEET #1

\
/ EXISTING - 425?* NEW SIDEWALK
7. SIDEWALK/WALKWAY RISERS MUST BE GREATER THAN 4” AND LESS THAN 8. EXISTING MUNICIPAL | == S Ueuass MEET ING 5 R2—4 SIGN B 2
SNOW PLOWING : ) PROPOSFD 5' SIDEWALK MEET LAMDING T - 79 s 501 LAKE TERRACE, LLC
ORDINANCE SIGN To ||| FAERON WIBTH AT e pic - HICH A (8 RERLACE EXISTING) NEW QIDEWALK A — %50 1412 MAIN STREET
8.  SEE LANDSCAPE PLANS FOR DETAILS ON HARDSCAPE AND PLANTING MATERIALS. BE RELOCATED IESPROPERTY_LINE WOOD PANEL FENCE © ood 1 I gigi,“t‘\ﬁ[)%’ﬁé iRgFGS,ﬂNG ASBURY PARK, NJ 07712
............. e, — - '
' X X-X- X d b , — ST —— (732) 772-5656
9.  SEE ARCHITECT'S PLANS FOR COVERED BUILDING ENTRYWAY INFORMATION. DO 24.0’ ;‘J D 5° SIDEWALK : W15—1 SIGN PROPOSED WALLS AND STAIRS EXISTING W11-2
- 5 POAD WIDENING PURPOSES v s 5 (1O REPLACE EXISTING) AND W16—7pL SIGN APPLICANT:

10.  THIS PROJECT HAS BEEN DESIGNED IN ACCORDANCE WITH NEW JERSEY H A 0 GERROO 7424/ 411 — A — 501 LAKE TERRACE, LLC
ADMINISTRATIVE CODE, TITLE 5, CHAPTER 21, “RESIDENTIAL SITE IMPROVEMENT PROPOSED CURE T0 — P SRR 5 O K T 1412 MAIN STREET
STANDARDS”. MEET EXISTING WALL R7—8 BUILDING (TO REPLACE EX ) 7‘# PROPOSED ASBURY PARK, NJ 07712

MOUNTED SIGN ] - — (732) 772-5656
11.  EXISTING CURB AND SIDEWALK ALONG THE FRONTAGE SHALL BE REPLACED IF b | R7—8A BUILDING PROPOSED o P ROPOSERS’S’ SDEWAK — oa oeman -
FOUND IN POOR CONDITION. =4 ' '
S MOUNTED SIGN - PROPGSED LANDIG T /] E EXISTING) L RIS WARNING_STRIP APPLICANT'S PROFESSIONALS
12.  PLANTING AREA BETWEEN THE SIDEWALK AND CURB SHALL REMAIN NATURAL % - TO REPLACE EXISTING) s X i o\ I ATTORNEY:
GRASS. ~ MEET e SN —~—__ S FOX ROTHSCHILD, LLP
SOEWALK EXISTNG —— MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
SIDEWALK PROPOSED RAILING . '
@ PROPOSED ~PROPOSED 122 SF 25¢
LLLI CURB MEET COVERED—ENTRY (TO REPLACE EXI S/c}r;(%, ARCHITECT
STOP (TYP. EXISTING MEET 5y j A
() SIDEWALK EXISTING (BY OTHERS)™ e S WG MICHAEL SAVARESE ASSOCIATES
S SIDEWALK T~ —__ DB 8742 FG 410 S N 34 SYCAMORE AVENUE, UNIT #1E
—~ _J09 5F . . LITTLE SILVER, NJ 07739
™ MEET MEET I ,}%‘ & ’
c EXISTING
N 18— S SIDEWALK Q LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT:
. g BML STUDIO, LLC
© % 11 PERIWINKLE DRIVE
< BARNEGAT, NJ 08005
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Lor 2.0z -ct EXISTING EXISTING B Q SURVE YOR:
SIDEWALK SIDEWALK lQ INSITE SURVEYING, LLC
| 0 \ 1955 ROUTE 34, SUITE 1A
| N WALL, NJ 07719
3 f.§
o ﬁ-
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240 CRUSHED STONE s 9479’ | [q
PATH 3
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CURB TO BE [REMOVED
S g AND REPLACED AT ~
—_ M - NEAREST JOINT
25’ REAR YARD SETBACK (N R ﬁq
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5. SETBACK PROPOSED SIDING TO BE
a [ 25" REAR YARD CETLED G R e a LOT 3 CALL BEFORE YOU DIG!
OF BUILDING IF POSSIBLE OR NJ ONE CALL.....800-272-1000
15’ BUILDING REAR WILL BE PAINTED ' (at least 3 days prior to excavation)
. % TO MATCH ADJACENT BUILDINGS ELECTRIC RED
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n ) Q, WATER BLUE
N — SEWER GREEN
. © =] 10.0' \ o BHo7 ”) m TEMP. SURVEY MARKINGS MAGENTA
N 8 3. 2?!‘ 4 2 ”W a o 4 * ‘ N8\3 2 6 42 W b PROPOSED EXCAVATION WHITE
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~ . | -~ . \ \ | \ — 5' X 15" INDIVIDUAL TRASH BIN COLLECTION
o 25' REAR YARD SETBACK 1098 > V0] ~ AREA CONTAINING SIX (6) — 95 GALLON E{.
A " Sz nrs % | o © \ \ R TRASH BINS
< ’ : - ) 22.9"—\—' (6" CHAIN—LINK FENGE WITH PRIVACY SLATS) E
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% 04’ ! 18’ I ‘-N ; %% %é Engineering = Surveying * Planning
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S : A LOT 9.01 | \ \ 0o} O 0 CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION: 24GA28083200
‘(\l 0 s @@ e: S uSUE | 00‘ 1 — 1955 ROUTE 34, SUITE 1A, WALL, NJ 07719
" ’ » ? Q \ - 732-531-7100 (Ph) 732-531-7344 (Fax)
N N8.3 2 5 42_W .92 . 02 \ | \ a ™M InSite@InSiteEng.net www.InSiteEng.net
E | \ EXISTING WALL TO BE REPAIRED AS | \ \% N
LOT 7 7 LOT 70 NEEDED (PROPOSED PRIVAGY ELATS C 5 bl LICENSED IN: NEW JERSEY, NEW YORK, PENNSYLVANIA
' 3 | \ TO BE INSTALLED IN CHAIN—LINK LLl \ * =5 (f) DELAWARE, CONNECTICUT, NORTH CAROLINA
zg,Xﬁ%HREELAﬁ\IIE EEEL(EEECR:E FENCE ON TOP OF WALL) | \);CBJ COLORADO, & DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
WITH PRIVACY SLATS) ~ 16""'\ ‘r_’r’\ CAUTION: IF THIS DOCUMENT DOES NOT CONTAIN THE SIGNATURE
- \ g AND RAISED SEAL OF THE PROFESSIONAL, IT IS NOT AN ORIGINAL
\ Nj (7’( AND MAY HAVE BEEN ALTERED
X || |
[ ZONING COMPLIANCE CHART E
R-1 (RESIDENTIAL SINGLE-FAMILY) ZONE (§450-2 25’ =
(RES SING ) ZONE (§450-26) \ 5" TRONT VARD SEBACk
GARDEN APARTMENTS: NOT PERMITTED (E) PROPOSED CURB STOP (TYP.) — 2 b
ORD.SECTION STANDARD REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED COMPLIES DEPE 3813 NYPE 802295 CTPE 23291
SCHEDULE | MIN. LOT AREA (SF) 5,000 63,729.92 NO CHANGE YES NCPE 33336 DCPE 900682 COPE 36605
SCHEDULE | MIN. LOT WIDTH (FT) 50 >50 NO CHANGE YES
SCHEDULE | MIN. LOT DEPTH (FT) 100 >100 NO CHANGE YES \ REVISIONS
PRINCIPAL BUILDING _228— Rev.# _ Dale _ Comment
SCHEDULE | MIN. FRONT YARD SETBACK (NORTH-SOUTH STREETS) (FT) 15 12.0 (E) NO CHANGE NO (V) EXISTING SIDEWALK TO BE
, REMOVED AND REPLACED
SCHEDULE | MIN. FRONT YARD SETBACK (EAST-WEST STREETS) (FT) 25 10.4 (E) 6.9 (%) NO (V) 21.1" DRIVEWAY OPENING
20 0 20 40 SCHEDULE | MIN. REAR YARD SETBACK (FT) 25 2.7 (E) NO CHANGE NO (V) A
| SCHEDULE | MIN. SIDE YARD SETBACK MEET EXISTING SIDEWALK 47.4° DRIVEWAY SETBACK
E;!_ ONE SIDE (FT) 5 1.8 (E) NO CHANGE NO (V) AT NEAREST JOINT = / TO INTERSECTION
SCALE : 1" = 20° BOTH SIDES (FT) 10 67 NO CHANGE YES MEET EXISTING CURB DEPRESSED CURrg MEET EXISTING CURB AND SIDEWALK
. = SCHEDULE | MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT (FT) 35 (a) NO CHANGE YES N78° J4° 42 "w 25.1" DRIVEW,
450-26 MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT (STORIES) 25 1 NO CHANGE YES 42 70’ AY OPENING AT curg LINE
LOT COVERAGE
LEGEND SCHEDULE | MAX. BUILDING COVERAGE (%) 35 40.8 (E) 41.0 (V) NO (V) W
SCHEDULE | MAX. IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE (%) 60 60.0 68.2 V) NO (V) jm’ ARK- A VE'NUE' ’
ExsiiG FROPOSED 90" R.0.W.) BB A L
o .
—— BOUNDARY LINE 450-45 MIN. RESIDENTIAL LANDSCAPE BUFFER (FT) 5 0 (E) NO CHANGE NO (V) ¢V 0 11/20/20  INITIAL RELEASE
CONTOUR LINE - - (N) EXISTING NON-CONFORMITY (I) IMPROVED CONDITION N/A - NOT APPLICABLE scaLe:1"=20" pESIGNED BY: CMB
— (E) EXISTING VARIANCE (X) VARIANCE / NON-CONFORMITY ELIMINATED N/S - NOT SPECIFIED
SPOT ELEVATION (V) PROPOSED VARIANCE (W) PROPOSED WAIVER
BUILDING \(2) THIS PERTAINS TO AN EXISTING STRUCTURE WHICH WAS NOT MADE AVAILABLE TO THIS OFFICE

WALL

pATE: 11/20/20 DRAWNBY:  JLS
Jos#: 20-1472-01 cHeckep BY: JLF
GAS / PARKING, DRIVEWAY & LOADING COMPLIANCE CHART: GARDEN APARTMENTS capip: 20-1472-01r2
ORD.SECTION STANDARD REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED COMPLIES
WATER 450-41(B) STALL SIZE (FT) 9X 18 9X 18 9X 16 (V) NO (V) ><| NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
INLET R.S.IS. NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES 75 TOTAL SPACES 23 SPACES (E) 36 SPACES 0 NO (V) APPROVED BY:
STORM STUDIO: 1.8 SPACES PER UNIT 4 UNITS * 1.8 SPACES = 8 SPACES | (INCLUDING NO HANDICAP SPACES)| (INCLUDING 2 HANDICAP SPACES) | FOR CONSTRUCTION | |
1 BEDROOM: 1.8 SPACES PER UNIT 28 UNITS * 1.8 SPACES = 51 SPACES
SANITARY MAIN 2 BEDROOM: 2 SPACES PER UNIT 8 UNITS * 2 SPACES = 16 SPACES PLAN INFORMATION
SANITARY LATERAL 450-41(B) MIN. DRIVEWAY WIDTH (TWO WAY)(FT) 20 11.9 (E) 21.1 D) YES DRAWING TITLE:
OVERHEAD WIRE 450-41(B1) | MIN. DRIVEWAY SETBACK TO ALL LOT LINES (FT) 5 1.1 (E) NO CHANGE NO (V) —_
450-41(B) MAX. DRIVEWAY APRON WIDTH AT PROPERTY LINE (TWO-WAY)(FT) 24 19.9 24 YES
ELECTRIC 450-41(B) MAX. DRIVEWAY APRON WIDTH AT CURB LINE (TWO-WAY)(FT) 26 18.9 34 (V) NO (V) PRELIMINARY & FINAL
TELEPHONE 450-41(B) MAX. DRIVEWAYS PER LOT (TWO-WAY) 1 2 (N) NO CHANGE NO (W)
UTILITY POLE 450-41(B) MIN. DRIVEWAY SETBACK TO INTERSECTIONS (FT) 50 474 (N) NO CHANGE NO (W) MAJOR SITE PLAN
450-41(B7) | MIN. DRIVEWAY SETBACK TO ALL PROPERTY LINES (FT) 30 1.1 (N) NO CHANGE NO (W)
HYDRANT 450-41(B) MIN. AISLE WIDTH (90° PARKING) (FT) 25 <25 (E) 22.8 (V) NO (V)
SIGN POST 450-41(B) MIN. AISLE WIDTH (45° PARKING) (FT) N/S 15.8 N/A YES SHEET TITLE:
450-41(B) MIN. OFF-STREET VAN ACCESSIBLE SPACES (1) 1 N/S 1 YES
FENCE
(N) EXISTING NON-CONFORMITY (I) IMPROVED CONDITION N/A - NOT APPLICABLE SITE LAYOUT
LIGHT FIXTURE (E) EXISTING VARIANCE (X) VARIANCE / NON-CONFORMITY ELIMINATED N/S - NOT SPECIFIED RENDERING
TEST PIT LOCATION (V) PROPOSED VARIANCE (W) PROPOSED WAIVER
(1) 450-41 EVERY PARKING LOT FOR AN APARTMENT OR TOWNHOUSE USE SHALL INCLUDE AT LEAST ONE OFF-STREET VAN ACCESSIBLE SPACE, IN ADDITION TO THE MINIMUM TOTAL NUMBER OF SPACES
GRADE FLOW ARROW \REQUIRED UNDER 450-39.
SWALE CENTER LINE
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